
 

  P/N Наименование Склад 
шт. 

Цена в USD 
за единицу     

J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 6  $    148,00  

J9781A Aruba 2530-48 Switch 1  $    355,32  

J9986A Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3 zl2 Mod 1  $    986,44  

JL484A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF XCVR 2  $    498,60  

JL676A Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch 5  $ 1 837,66  

JL677A Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Switch 2  $ 1 355,32  

JL678A Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Switch 9  $ 1 305,79  

JL679A Aruba 6100 12G CL4 2SFP+ 139W Swch 10  $    994,85  

R2H28A Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP 18  $    460,00  

J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 9  $      91,45  

J9281D Aruba SFP+ SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable 7  $      89,70  

JL681A Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP 124W Switch 5  $    261,50  

R2X11A Aruba Instant On AP17 (RW) Access Point 1  $    203,00  

R3J18A AP-MNT-D AP mount bracket individual D 15  $      17,35  

R3K00A AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC pwr adptr B 1  $      23,40  

JL682A Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ Switch 5  $    241,95  

JL684B Aruba Instant On 1930 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP+ 4  $    468,25  

JL685A Aruba IOn 1930 48G 4SFP+ Switch 5  $    367,01  

JL724A Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Swch 4  $ 1 126,70  

JL725A Aruba 6200F 24G CL4 4SFP+ 370W Swch 4  $ 1 537,00  

JL726A Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Swch 2  $ 1 712,00  

JL727A Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+ 370W Swch 3  $ 2 148,99  

JL805A Aruba IOn 1960 12XT 4XF Sw 3  $    798,80  

JL806A Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw 4  $    516,42  

JL807A Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF 370W Sw 4  $    707,09  

JL808A Aruba IOn 1960 48G 2XT 2XF Sw 4  $    776,09  

JL809A Aruba IOn 1960 48G 2XT 2XF 600W Sw 1  $ 1 214,37  

JL812A Aruba IOn 1830 24G 2SFP Sw 5  $    147,12  

JL814A Aruba IOn 1830 48G 4SFP Sw 1  $    278,62  

JL824A HPE 5140 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Sw 3  $ 2 271,52  

JL828A HPE 5140 24G 4SFP+ EI Sw 13  $ 1 232,86  

JW046A Aruba AP-220-MNT-W1 Basic Mount Kit 25  $      17,00  

JY678A Aruba AP-303H (RW) Unified AP 5  $    291,95  

Q9H62A Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP 1  $    776,50  

R8M98A Aruba 503 Series Wi-Fi 6 Campus AP 25  $    301,25  

R8N85A Aruba 6000 48G CL4 4SFP 370W Swch 5  $ 1 156,80  

R8R50A Aruba Instant On 1430 26G 2SFP Switch 4  $    145,66  

R9B28A Instant On AP25 (RW) 4x4 Wi-Fi 6 AP 4  $    235,75  

R9D16A Aruba IOn 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 1  $      30,58  

R9D18A Aruba Instant On 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver 4  $      59,74  

R9Y03A HPE ANW 6000 48G CL4 4SFP 740W Swch 8  $ 2 559,00  

R9Y04A HPE Aruba Networking CX 6100 48G CL4 PoE 740W 8  $ 3 101,30  

S1T18A HPE Networking Instant On AP21 (RW) Dual Radio 1  $    488,00  

S1T28A HPE NW ION AP Bdl w/PSU (EU) AP32 9  $    260,00  

 


